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(IGIGREENFORT ZAKI

Al CODE — SHORT NAME BREED PEDIGREE PEDIGREE STATUS
@ FR7851 - ZAKI for HO 9 Harold x Harry g] PED

HBNO. HOLIRLM214573681979

aAa

DATE OF BIRTH 29-JAN-2021

KAPPA CASEIN

BRED BY DECLAN WASH, MALLOW, CO.

CORK

Beta Casein

COAT COLOUR BLACK & WHITE

POLLED STATUS HORNED

PRODUCTION

FERTILITY

CALVING

BEEF

HEALTH

MAINTENANCE

MANAGEMENT

€294
€113
€124
€57
€-9
€5
€9

€9

LAMENESS
70 SCC
46 MASTITIS %

97

-0.04 93

-0.02 77

87
78

MILK TIME (SEC)

55

MILK TEMP'T
61

-9.31 90

-0.32 38

Cromin Wl e

MILK KGS

FAT KGS

PROTEIN KGS

FAT %

PROTEIN %

72

19

13.7

+0.28

+0.19

CALVING DIFF
70

DAU CALVING
70

GEST LENGTH
70

CALF MORT

HEIFER

4.57 87
-5.04 99
-0.37 97
5.28 94

e W

CALVING INT (DAYS)

SURVIVAL %

ICBF Proof Date: 25-MAR-25

-7.04

29

CARCWT
48

CARC CONF
41

-4.7 88

-0.46 84



